TYTOT 2014 40 m

Aini Kivela
Emma Hirvensalo

Mimosa Alatalo

P W bpoe

Milja Vainio

TYTOT 201340 m

Amalia Hietanen
Enni Lahteenmaki
Veera Kosonen
Martta Huhtala
Rebekka Laine
Hilla Takatupa
Milda Tamminen

Emilia Havola

W e N o v kW DNR

Emilia Makeldinen

TYTOT 201240 m

1. Maria Fuggleberg
2. litu Jaakkola

3. Pihla Sipila

4. Nella Lehtonen
5. Ellen Fohr

6. Alina Lappalainen
6. Minea Honkanen
8. Nella Suomi

9. Helmiina Saarinen
10. Ellanoora Eekkinen
11. Fiia Dagerholm

12. Tara Ruohola

13. Pipsa Hasko

14. Anni Peippo

15. Julia Mattila

52,2
54,4
56,0
58,2

21,5
22,5
25,2
27,9
28,1
40,0
42,8
43,8
54,8

12,0
12,5
13,9
14,8
15,9
16,6
16,6
17,0
17,3
17,5
17,9
19,9
20,4
21,2
23,8



1
1

6. Hilda Helin

7. Minttu Friman

18. Milla Markkanen

TYTOT 201140 m

6.

6
6
9

v ok W oe

Maisa Lauri
Venla Maisila
Ellen Eronen
Matilda Ahde
Saga-Sofia Stal

. Seela Raikko
. Maikki Ylikyla

. Peppi Puisto

10. Lilja Nieminen

1
1
1

1. Alisa Vaurola
2. lida Tuparinne

3. Oona Suominen

14. Anni Heino

1
1
1

5. litu Kivela
6. Aurora Hietanen

7. Matilda Bergman

TYTOT 2010 40 m

O 00 OO O U1 W W N

. lina Jokinen

. Piita Jokinen

. Laura Sovijarvi

. Ronja Kaanténen
. Sofia Huttunen

. Nanna Virkkunen

. Ebba Honkanen

. Peppi Jaakkola

. Hertta Yli-Kauppila

Rebekka Kuokkanen

24,0
31,2
35,9

10,1
11,5
12,3
12,8
12,9
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,6
14,2
14,4
14,5
14,7
14,8
15,2
15,4
17,5

9,3

9,5

10,0
10,0
10,2
10,4
10,4
10,6
10,7



10.
11.
12.
13.
13.
15.
16.
16.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Sohvi Makela
Aada Pesonen
Adele Hirvensalo
Lydia Kortesalmi
Maisa Markkanen
Peppi Hasko
Emma Jyrkkdnen
Lotta Koivuniemi
Enni Sipila
Linnea Bergman
Jenna Rauvola
Sanni Turunen
Peppi Sormunen

Camilla Collin

TYTOT 2009 40m

w N

4.

4. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi

Ava Heinikangas
Lotta Uusikartano
Salla Hyvonen

Venla Sipila

6. Fanny Alari

6. Lilja Alin

8. Emilia Collin

9. Minea Heinonen

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Kaisu Virtanen
Elisa Kreula
Emma Ruokonen
Helka Hanhela

Lotta Tuparinne

TYTOT 2008 40 m

1.
2.

Venla Ruohonen

Linnea Nieminen

11,0
11,2
11,3
11,5
11,5
11,6
11,7
11,7
11,9
12,1
12,2
13,9
14,2
23,8

8,1
8,4
9,0
9,1
9,1
9,2
9,2
9,5
9,7
10,0
10,2
10,7
10,8
11,8

7,9
8,1



Stella Alipirjela

Helka Heinonen

ok w

Maija Alare

6. Michelle Ailms

6. Hilla Virtanen

8. Pinja Rauvola

8. Sanni Maisila

10. Emilia Karesluoto
11. Sonja Tanninen

12. Emmaliisa Eekkinen
12. Johanna-Stiina Elisto

14. Kerttu Ylikyla

TYTOT 2007 40 m

. Suzan Tekin
Elisa Valimaa
Sointu Suominen

. Fanni Korpelainen

1

2

3

3

5. Augusta Hietanen

6. Alina Jonckheer- Nurmi
7. Zilan Sharifi

8. Anna Ylikdnno

9. Celine Lucas

10. Lumi Virtanen

TYTOT 2006 40 m

1. Salla Makipere

1. Hilma Karonen

1. Ella-Sofia Hyovela
4. Veera Sovijarvi

8,5
8,7
8,8
9,2
9,2
9,3
9,3
9,7
9,8
10,2
10,2
10,5

7,3
8,0
8,1
8,1
8,2
8,3
8,4
8,5
8,8
8,9

6,9
6,9
6,9
7,2



5. Liisa Alare 7,3
6. Oranas Azizi 7,4
7. Kiira Tuominen 7,6
8. Henna Hyvonen 7,7
9. Anna Yli-Kauppila 8,0
10. Linda Kreula 8,1
11. Maija Virtanen 8,3
11. Alexandra Alari 8,3
13. Amelia Kortesalmi 8,4

TYTOT 2005 60 m

1. Pinja Rintamaa 10,0
2. Minttu Arola 10,1
2. Vilma Rénnemaa 10,1
4, Inkeri Karttila 11,0
5. Essi Tanninen 11,6
6. Sohvi Nurmi 11,7
7. Sofia Kreula 11,8
TYTOT 2004 60 m

1. Alisa Hirvensalo 12,3

TYTOT 2003 60 m

1. Nilla Virtanen 9,5
2. Ella Virtanen 9,9
3. Pihla Nurmi 11,8

TYTOT 2002 60 m

1. Fanni Lehtinen 9,1
2. Milla Tahtinen 11,4



POJAT 201440 m
1. Ahti Helin

2. Aapo Heino

3. Sulo Mantyla
POJAT 201340 m
1. Onni Vaajala

2. Arttu Collin

3. Eino Alin

4. Aaro Karesluoto
5. Sulo Mustonen
6. Joonas Ponto

7. Lenni Ylikyla

8. Tobias Kuokkanen
9. Kaapo Raikko
10. Aapo Sipila

11. Robert Alari
12. Anton Guzman
13. Aatu Ruokonen
POJAT 201240 m
1. Luukas Suvanto
2. Arttu Kivinen

3. Veikka Eeva

4. Tuukka Makeldinen
5. Samu Sormunen
6. Topias Takatupa
7. Daniel Ailus

8. Aapo Lavi

48,0
1.10,3

1.30,0

23,0
25,0
25,2
27,0
30,2
31,2
31,4
38,5
39,3
39,5
48,0
48,4

51,1

15,5
15,6
17,9
20,1
20,3
23,4
29,2

32,8



9.

Jesse Pesonen

POJAT 2011 40 m

8.

9.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. Eemeli Rénnemaa

. Konsta Satopaa

. Niklas Lehtinen

. Eetu Urpomaki

. Huuko Hanhela

. Joonas Kankaanranta

. Oskari Rintamaa

Niklas Virtanen

Eetu Ruokonen

. Osto Yliaho

. Matias Tamminen

. Eerikki Guzman

. Rasmus Heinonen

. Veeti Koskinen

. Eero Karttila

. Juho Heinonen

. Santeri Turunen

POJAT 201040 m

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

6.

Oskari Havola

Vaino Kivinen

Toivo Ylikdnno

Joonas Korvela

IImari Léhteenmaki

Miska Laine

38,1

10,7
11,0
11,3
11,8
11,9
11,9
12,1
12,6
13,3
13,5
14,4
14,4
14,5
14,5
15,3
15,4

18,0

10,2
10,3
10,4
10,4
11,2

11,5



7. Wainé Eisto

8. Rasmus Suominen
9. Samuel Salmio

10. Eelis Heininen
11. Olavi Lappalainen
12. Niilo Huhtala

13. Toivo Mustonen
POJAT 200940 m

1. Richard Lindqvist
2. Samuel Vaajala

2. Kasper Valkeinen
4. Eemeli Ahde

5. Nicolas Martins

6. Jaakko Leinio

7. Jeremias Nurminen

7. Petteri Ponto

9. Eelis Nurmi

10. Aaron Nurminen
11. Eemeli Lehtonen
12. Eliel Valkama
POJAT 2008 40 m

1. Onni Aaltonen

1. Anton Vaajala

3. Aleksi Havola

4. Onni Mantyla

5. Elias Virtanen

6. Lauri Mattila

12,0
12,4
13,8
13,9
14,2
15,0

16,6

7,8
9,0
9,0
9,4
9,7
10,2
10,3
10,3
10,7
11,2
11,3

11,8

7,9
7,9
8,1
8,3
8,4

8,5



7. Viljami Koskinen
8. Onni Mustonen
9. Aapo Varvas
POJAT 2007 40 m
1. Otto Rintamaa
2. Samuel Martins
3. Olli Numminen
4. Niilo Lindgvist

5. Arttu K3dntdnen
POJAT 2006 40 m
1. Atte Uusikartano
2. Miro Mattila

3. Antti Keskitalo
POJAT 2005 60 m
1. Roope Nieminen
2. Onni Eronen
POJAT 2004 60 m
1. Eero Mattila

2. Eetu Mantyla

8,6
8,9

9,6

7,4
7,5
8,4
8,7

9,5

7,0
7,2

7,5

9,9

11,5

9,5

9,6

POJAT 2000 ja vanhemmat 60 m

1. Samuli Raikunen

7,5



